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1 022) 35 KENDALL AVENUE 11 llAPLEJOOD 

~rd ot Realtors oF the Oranges and , Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



39153 35 KENDALL AVE . , MAPLEWOCD 

Boord oF Realtors oF the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by Georqe B. Biggs, Inc. 





3f505 35 KENDAL AVE . , Yuti>IDvOOD 

Bollrd of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 





36505 35 Kendal Ave., Mplwd. 
Bet:Hoffman St . ~ St.Lawrence Ave. 
Lot 56 x . l25 

~~600 - - l 

$3,800 mtg. bal. 
Mplwd.Bank & Trust 

. Frame,bl~.30 yrs.,comp.rf.,all s.s. 
lst-4-vest. ,1. r., t.v. rm. ,d.r., brk.nk. ,kit. ,fp. 
2nd-3-3 bedrms., t. bath vl/ shower over tub 
3rd-l-l bedrm.,attic,closed stairs 
Basement:partial rec.rm.,toilet,laund. G.iron & brass wp 
Steam:Oil,$170 ann'l cost,550 gal.tank 
2-car garage,det.,frame 
L.B:LDS SO 2-6400 l2/ll/58-Exp.6jll/59 
Owner:Ardath R. & Raymond A. Dusault,Jr.,prem.,SO 2-0526 
1958 Assess:Land $1,500 1958 Rate $8.10 

}}j,A1f'?))~dg. 4,300 " Taxes $469.80 
Poss.3G Q.gys OP ar:rEtn~ed.Call for all appts.New roof 2 yrs. 
ago.New oil burner 4 years ago.Yard fenced.Patio.Small 
rear porch. Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd. or SO Jr.H.S.,Columbia 
H.S.,Sorrows Paro.,Mplwd.RR St.Wea.wind.& drs.Cap ins. 

Conv.35 Kendal Ave., Mplwd. 8-l-2 ST:Oil $~900 



~ 
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#U766--1(14(~ Owner wants action. Push. Open to reasonable offer 
Finished heated room on 3rd floor has wash basin. 

#4771--1/26/59 Written price reduction to $22,900. Anxious. Has 
purchased new home & wants reasonable offers-. Immediate occupancy. 

#4775--2/4/59 Under contract b;v Taylor .. 
#4805-~4/15/59 Contracts signed. Contingency removed. Selling 
price $21,500. 



(o(, , L-~ 
·36788 35 Kendal Ave., Mplwd. $1~0 1F 

35 Kendal Ave. , Mplwd. $109,:500 
Bet: Jefferson & Audley I 0 b. t"t1"C 

Lot: 56x125x125x56 Lot 88 Blk 15-3 Plt 7 
Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS. 
lst-4-vest,lr w/fp,dr,eat-in kit,den,patio. 
2nd-3-3 brs,l bath w/s.o.t. 
3rd-1-finished rm. 'w/sink,stge,attic fan,close strs. 
Bsmt-toi,laund,carpeted playrm,stge. 
ST:Oil 550 gal.tank 
2-car det.garage,paved drive 
L-30.2 B-46.6 '82 Rate $3.75 Taxes $2880.00 Poss: 
Aug. 15, 1983. Key w/L.R. Lovely colonial in 
excellent condition, lrg. mod. eat~in kit. Jefferson 
area, very desirable for young family. King size 
M.br. Third flr. is potential br or play rm. Incl: 
w/w carpeting. Excl: washer & dryer & kit. refrig. 
Nego: fp equip., dr, kit, upstairs hall fixtures. 
Key also w/Musky. Jefferson/Marshall GS, Mplwd. 
Jr., Columbia HS~ Hplwd. RR Sta. Subject to 

. errors & omissions. 

LR:D&JB 376-5200 50015003/10015003 (CB 3 - $45) 
Owners: A. Kim & Julie E. Smith,Prem.,763-8235. 

Conv. 35 Kendal Ave.,Hplwd. 8-1-2 3 brs. $1.{}9-,500./ob ,o-e-o 



#8475--6/15/83 SHOW & SELL. 
#8478--6/22/83 Price reduced to $106,000, Very anxious.OFFER 

#8498--8/8/83 WITHDRAWN . 



39153 35 Kendall Ave.,Mplwd. 
Former ff36505 -nevl photo 
Bet:Hoffffian St. & St.Lawrence Ave. 
Lot: 56 X 125 X 56 
Frame, comp.roof 

~C:-3 00 ~ 'f, (f, f) :A-3 1 ~0 
$2e,s0€r. 1 
$14,000. Mtg. @5t% 
$13,605". Bal.due - '78 
F.H.Taylor & Travelers 

lst- 4- vest.,l.r.,'rV rm.,kit.,fp.,back porch, d.r., 
2nd- 3- 3 brs., l t. bath vl/ sho-v1er over tub · 
3rd- 1- l br., attic, closed stairs 
Basement: partial rec. rm. , toilet, laund. , g. iron & brass w. p. 
Steam: Oil . 
2-car garage, frame, det. 
LB:FHT, Or.3-8100 - 8-10-60 Exp . . 2-~0-61 
Ovmer: Gordon F. & Stel·la M.Hillman,prem. So.2-0249 
1960 Assess: Land $2,000. 1960 Rate $7.23 

· Bldg.$5,800. " Taxes $563.94 
Poss ....lo days, wea. ''ind. & drs., cap insula., all s. s. 
Yard fenced, patio, small rear porch, ne'-1 roof 3 yrs.ago, 
nevl driveway, newly painted inside & out. New gutters, 
carpet. in l.r. & stairs incl. in sale,excel.condition. 
Call for all appts. to shm·l, Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd. or S.O. 
Jr. H.S.,Columbia H.S.,Lady of Sor.,Paro. -~ tJ/ r:.. 

CONV.35 Kendall Ave.,Mplwd._ 8-1-2 ST:OIL $~)oo . .2..:r,'l Do 
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